GW JTLRS1.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.6 | 2023-02-01
GW JTLRS1.CM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.6 | 2023-02-01
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 100 mA
ΦV
GW JTLRS1.CM-KWK5-XX510-1 2200 K 85 ... 130 lm Q65113A1012
GW JTLRS1.CM-K1LW-XX58-1 2700 K 105 ... 140 lm Q65112A9276
GW JTLRS1.CM-K2LZ-XX58-1-B 2700 K 110 ... 155 lm Q65113A1324
GW JTLRS1.CM-K1LW-XX57-1 3000 K 105 ... 140 lm Q65113A1002
GW JTLRS1.CM-K2LZ-XX57-1-B 3000 K 110 ... 155 lm Q65113A1322
GW JTLRS1.CM-K1LW-XX56-1 3500 K 105 ... 140 lm Q65113A1000
GW JTLRS1.CM-K2LW-XX55-1 4000 K 110 ... 140 lm Q65113A1006
GW JTLRS1.CM-K4L2-XX55-1-B 4000 K 120 ... 165 lm Q65113A1334
GW JTLRS1.CM-K2LW-XX53-1 5000 K 110 ... 140 lm Q65113A1004
GW JTLRS1.CM-K4L2-XX53-1-B 5000 K 120 ... 165 lm Q65113A1332
GW JTLRS1.CM-K3LW-XX52-1 5700 K 115 ... 140 lm Q65113A1010
GW JTLRS1.CM-K3LW-XX51-1 6500 K 115 ... 140 lm Q65113A1008
GW JTLRS1.CM-K4L2-XX51-1-B 6500 K 120 ... 165 lm Q65113A1328
GW JTLRS1.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.6 | 2023-02-01
Maximum Ratings